Parish of Central Windsor
CHOIR DIARY – PRESENTATION TO ASH WEDNESDAY 2025


Friday 31st January		7.30pm Practice						AS
Sunday 2nd February		9.25am Practice for 10am Eucharist				SSSA

Friday 7th February		7.30pm Practice						AS
Sunday 9th February		9.25am Practice for 10am Eucharist				HT

Friday 14th February		7.30pm Practice						AS
Sunday 16th February		9.25am Practice for 10am Eucharist				AS

Friday 21st February		7.30pm Practice						AS
Sunday 23rd February		9.25am Practice for 10am Eucharist				WPC

Friday 28th February		7.30pm Practice						AS
Sunday 2nd March		9.25am Practice for 10am Eucharist				HT

Ash Wednesday 5th March	6.30pm Practice for 7.30pm Eucharist with Ashing		SSSA
Friday 7th March		NO PRACTICE
Sunday 9th March		9.25am Practice for 10am Eucharist and Baptism		AS


